
206 CODY DRIVE, BEAVER DAM, WI, 53916
https://www.adashunjones.com

206 Cody Drive,
Beaver Dam, WI,
53916

$274,900

Bring your growing family! 4-5 bdrms, 4.5 baths, main flr master suite, guest bdrm
suite, tons of closets/storage, upper loft living area 17×21, plus 5th bdrm for
variety of uses. Prof landscaping includes koi pond, waterfall, plus patio w/fire pit
for entertaining. 4 season rm 12×16 w/in floor heating extends from the kitchen
and nature...

Dianne Bell
Preferred Realty Group

• 5 beds
• 4 baths

• R1

• Sold

• 3969 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac, Subdivided Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Central
Vacuum,Main Level,Pantry,Walk-in Closet(s),Wet
Bar,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
3209

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 760 Tax Year: 2013

Tax Amount: 4326 Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Radiant Floor,

Natural Gas, Wood

Basement: Full,Partially Finished Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Heated
Garage,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Dianne Bell Agent Email: dianneskibells@gmail.com


